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Autumn Teaches Us
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2% X3
2% X2

1% X2 7%

Lost Lagoon Cardstock
Emboss using

Tartan Foil Speciality Paper
Early Espresso Cardstock
Die cut using

Very Vanilla Cardstock

Die cut using

Scrap of Tartan Foil - die cut leaves using

ED
KAPOLEI, HAWAII

Fall In Love Inspiration Night
Featuring Autumn Leaves Bundle

THIS TUTORIAL IS PRIVATE AND NOT TO BE
DISTRIBUTED OR SOLD.

We kindly ask that you do not share this tutorial with others.
Thank you!



With a Grateful Heart

Card Base
3%4X4%
2X3Y

2% X3V
2% X2%
1%X2%

Scraps

Kraft Note Cards & Envelopes

Lost Lagoon Cardstock

Early Espresso

- Emboss using Quatrefoil Tile

Tartan Foil Speciality Paper

Early Espresso Cardstock

- die cut using Autumn Leaves Dies
**save 10% with the Autumn Leaves Bundle
Very Vanilla Cardstock

- die cut using Autumn Leaves Dies
**save 10% with the Autumn Leaves Bundle
Oxidized Copper Speciality Paper

- die cut using Autumn Leaves Dies
**save 10% with the Autumn Leaves Bundle

159247
133679
119686
158665
162332
119686
162185
162186
101650
162185
162186
162190
162185
162186

Im Thankful To Have You As A Friend

Card Base
3X4%
2% X3V
1% X2%

1%X2%

3X31/2

2% X3 %

Scraps

Kraft Note Cards & Envelopes

Early Espresso Cardstock

Tartan Foil Speciality Paper

Lost Lagoon Cardstock

- die cut using Autumn Leaves Dies
**save 10% with the Autumn Leaves Bundle
Very Vanilla Cardstock

- stamp leave using Autumn Leaves Stamp

- die cut using Autumn Leaves Dies
**save 10% with the Autumn Leaves Bundle
Early Espresso Cardstock

- back with Adhesive Sheets before die cut

- die cut using Autumn Leaves Dies
**save 10% with the Autumn Leaves Bundle
Very Vanilla Cardstock

- stamp leave using Autumn Leaves Stamp

- die cut using Autumn Leaves Dies
**save 10% with the Autumn Leaves Bundle
Oxidized Copper Speciality Paper

- die cut using Autumn Leaves Dies

159247
119686
162232
133679
162185
162186
101650
162179
162185
162186
119686
152334
162185
162186

16217

162185
162186
162190
162185



**save 10% with the Autumn Leaves Bundle 162186



