

Autumn Teaches Us

2 1/4 X 3 1/4 Lost Lagoon Cardstock Emboss using 2 ½ X 3 ¼ Tartan Foil Speciality Paper 2 1/4 X 2 1/2 Early Espresso Cardstock Die cut using 1 3/4 X 2 1/4 Very Vanilla Cardstock Die cut using

Scrap of Tartan Foil - die cut leaves using



Fall In Love Inspiration Night Featuring Autumn Leaves Bundle



THIS TUTORIAL IS PRIVATE AND NOT TO BE **DISTRIBUTED OR SOLD.**

We kindly ask that you do not share this tutorial with others. Thank you!





159247

Im Thankful To Have You As A Friend

Card Base

With a Grateful Heart

Card Base	Kraft Note Cards & Envelopes	159247
3 1/4 X 4 3/4	Lost Lagoon Cardstock	133679
2 X 3 1/4	Early Espresso	119686
	- Emboss using Quatrefoil Tile	158665
2 ½ X 3 ¼	Tartan Foil Speciality Paper	162332
2 ½ X 2 ¾	Early Espresso Cardstock	119686
	 die cut using Autumn Leaves Dies 	162185
	**save 10% with the Autumn Leaves Bundle	162186
1 ½ X 2 ¾	Very Vanilla Cardstock	101650
	 die cut using Autumn Leaves Dies 	162185
	**save 10% with the Autumn Leaves Bundle	162186
Scraps	Oxidized Copper Speciality Paper	162190
	 die cut using Autumn Leaves Dies 	162185
	**save 10% with the Autumn Leaves Bundle	162186

3 ¼ X 4 ¾	Early Espresso Cardstock	119686
2 ¾ X 3 ¼	Tartan Foil Speciality Paper	162232
1 ¼ X 2 ½	Lost Lagoon Cardstock	133679
	- die cut using Autumn Leaves Dies	162185
	**save 10% with the Autumn Leaves Bundle	162186
1 ½ X 2 ¾	Very Vanilla Cardstock	101650
	- stamp leave using Autumn Leaves Stamp	162179
	- die cut using Autumn Leaves Dies	162185
	**save 10% with the Autumn Leaves Bundle	162186
3 X 3 1/2	Early Espresso Cardstock	119686
	- back with Adhesive Sheets before die cut	152334
	- die cut using Autumn Leaves Dies	162185
	**save 10% with the Autumn Leaves Bundle	162186
2 ¾ X 3 ¼	Very Vanilla Cardstock	
	- stamp leave using Autumn Leaves Stamp	16217
	- die cut using Autumn Leaves Dies	162185
	**save 10% with the Autumn Leaves Bundle	162186
Scraps	Oxidized Copper Speciality Paper	162190
	- die cut using Autumn Leaves Dies	162185

Kraft Note Cards & Envelopes

**save 10% with the Autumn Leaves Bundle

162186